
HYP23 LEIPZIG 24-28 SEPT. 2023 
ROUND TABLE DISCUSSIONS 

 
 
 

115 slots (5x23) for round-table presentations (within 5 lecture halls):  
5 min talk (power point), 12 min discussion, 3 min room change = 20 min slots  
The most popular contributions will be presented twice. 
 
 
 

Mon 25 Sept. Tue 26 Sept. Wed 27 Sept. 
Round tables I Round tables II Round tables III 

14:00 Table 1, Hall HS14, chair: Marina Benatti 14:00 Table 1, Hall HS14, chair: Sami Jannin 14:00 Table 1, Hall HS14, chair: Silvia Cavagnero 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Francesca Reineri  
Koki Nishimura  
Tomas Orlando  
Angeliki Giannoulis  
Nicolas Kempf 

RT 65 
RT 52 
RT 53 
RT 22 
RT 31 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Gaël De Paëpe 
break 
Rubin Dasgupta 
Deniz Sezer 
Deniz Sezer 

RT 15 
 
RT 13 
RT 76 
RT 76 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Dudari B. Burueva 
Rémi Blinder 
John Myers 
Yunmi Kim 
Oleg G. Salnikov 

RT 8 
RT 5 
RT 48 
RT 33 
RT 72 

14:00 Table 2, Hall HS15, chair: Eike Brunner 14:00 Table 2, Hall HS15, chair: Olivier Lafon 14:00 Table 2, Hall HS15, chair: Peter Hore 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Mehdi Soussi-Therond  
Vladimir V. Zhivonitko  
Kristina Pilgaard Jacobsen  
Obaid Mohiuddin  
Nele Reimets 

RT 78 
RT 92 
RT 27 
RT 46 
RT 64 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Tobias Theiss 
Tomas Orlando 
Lauryas Dagys 
Ertan Turhan 
Igor V. Koptyug 

RT 83 
RT 53 
RT 12 
RT 84 
RT 36 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Yao Fu 
Friedemann Bullinger 
Alexandra Neergaard Zahid 
Ekaterina Pokochueva 
Juha Vaara 

RT 20 
RT 7 
RT 49 
RT 57 
RT 85 

14:00 Table 3, Hall HS16, chair: Dmitry Budker 14:00 Table 3, Hall HS16, chair: Olivier Ouari 14:00 Table 3, Hall HS16, chair: Mathilde Lerche 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Nergiz Sahin Solmaz 
Christopher Pötzl 
Thomas B. Wareham Mathiassen 
Michael Jurkutat 
Fatemeh Anvari Vind 

RT 70 
RT 59 
RT 87 
RT 29 
RT 2 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Johannes Bernarding 
Daniel Cheney 
Henri de Maissin 
Wiebke Pohlandt 
Leif Schröder 

RT 4 
RT 10 
RT 14 
RT 56 
RT 75 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Patrick Hautle 
Ditte Bentsen Christensen 
Lorenzo Niccoli 
Pooja Pooja 
Vasyl Denysenkov 

RT 26 
RT 11 
RT 50 
RT 58 
RT 16 

 
  



Mon 25 Sept. Tue 26 Sept. Wed 27 Sept. 

14:00 Table 4, Hall HS17, chair: Björn Corzilius 14:00 Table 4, Hall HS17, chair: Thomas Prisner 14:00 Table 4, Hall HS17, chair: Yoh Matsuki 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Philipp Groß  
Daniel Jardon-Alvarez 
Andrey Pravdivtsev  
Georgeta Salvan 
Marcel Levien 

RT 24 
RT 28 
RT 60 
RT 73 
RT 41 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Michael Tayler 
Alexey Kiryutin 
Gevin Von Witte 
Keita Sakamoto 
Gaël De Paëpe 

RT 81 
RT 34 
RT 86 
RT 71 
RT 15 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Robert Willing 
Amélie Frison 
Michael Tayler 
Arthur Pinon 
Kristina Pilgaard Jacobsen 

RT 88 
RT 19 
RT 81 
RT 54 
RT 27 

14:00 Table 5, Hall HS18, chair: Matthias Elgeti 14:00 Table 5, Hall HS18, chair: J.P. Ansermet 14:00 Table 5, Hall HS18, chair: Fred Mentink-Vigier 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Muslim Dvoyashkin  
Ilia Kaminker 
Edvards Roberts Bensons  
Luming Yang  
Guzel Musabirova 

RT 17 
RT 30 
RT 3 
RT 89 
RT 47 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Masoud Minaei 
break 
Alexandra Neergaard Zahid 
Pooja Singh 
Wolfgang Kilian 

RT 44 
 
RT 49 
RT 77 
RT 32 

14:00 
14:20 
14:40 
15:00 
15:20 

Victor Ribay 
Johannes Bernarding 
Florian Taube 
Andrey Pravdivtsev 
Milan Zachrdla 

RT 67 
RT 4 
RT 80 
RT 60 
RT 91 

15:40 Coffee Break 

 

15:40 Coffee Break 

16:10 Table 1, Hall HS14, chair: Muslim Dvoyashkin 16:10 Table 1, Hall HS14, chair: Anna Parker 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Indrek Reile 
Daniel A. Taylor 
Tomasz Ratajczyk 
Maik Reinhard 

RT 63 
RT 82 
RT 62 
RT 66 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Patrick Hautle 
Hannah Gerbeth 
Igor V. Koptyug 
Ditte Bentsen Christensen 

RT 26 
RT 21 
RT 36 
RT 11 

16:10 Table 2, Hall HS15, chair: Georgeta Salvan 16:10 Table 2, Hall HS15, chair: Guzel Musabirova 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Stephan Knecht 
Marcel Meinhart 
Kenichiro Tateishi 
Gevin Von Witte 

RT 35 
RT 43 
RT 79 
RT 86 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Ilia Kaminker 
Ruonan Qin 
Samira Gulich 
Stephan Knecht 

RT 30 
RT 61 
RT 25 
RT 35 

 



Mon 25 Sept. Tue 26 Sept. Wed 27 Sept. 

16:10 Table 3, Hall HS16, chair: Jim Wild 
 

16:10 Table 3, Hall HS16, chair: Henrike Heise 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Orit Nir-Arad 
Dominik Kubicki 
Oksana Bondar 
Vitaly Kozinenko 

RT 51 
RT 92 
RT 6 
RT 37 

 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Markus Plaumann 
Gian-Marco Camenisch 
Bulat Gizatullin 
Felix Schnabel 

RT 55 
RT 9 
RT 23 
RT 74 

16:10 Table 4, Hall HS17, chair: Wolfgang Kilian 16:10 Table 4, Hall HS17, chair: Dennis Kurzbach 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Hiroyuki Yatabe 
Nicholas Alaniva 
Patrick Kurle-Tucholski 
Katarzyna Dziubinska-Kuehn 

RT 90 
RT 1 
RT 39 
RT 18 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Francesca Reineri 
Milan Zachrdla 
Anika Mauel 
Andrei Kuzhelev 

RT 65 
RT 91 
RT 42 
RT 40 

16:10 Table 5, Hall HS18, chair: Ville V. Telkki 
 

16:10 Table 5, Hall HS18, chair: Dominik Bucher 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Andrei Kuzhelev 
Yao Fu 
Nathan Rougier 
Takayuki Kumada 

RT 40 
RT 20 
RT 69 
RT 38 

16:10 
16:30 
16:50 
17:10 

Lorenz Mitschang 
Philipp Groß 
Rémi Blinder 
Ronja Rößler 

RT 45 
RT 24 
RT 5 
RT 68 

 
 
 
 
 


